
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

22 

37 

54 

48 

15 

Name 

Flavio CUNICO 

Alex SCHROEDER 

Marcos KRAUSEN 

Marcio COELHO 

Gabriel DUTRA 

Class 

AVANÇADO 

AVANÇADO 

AVANÇADO 

AVANÇADO 

AVANÇADO 

Best Tm 

1:14.093 

1:14.359 

1:16.038 

1:16.817 

1:17.654 

Diff 

0.266 

1.945 

2.724 

3.561 

Gap 

0.266 

1.679 

0.779 

0.837 

In Lap 

2 

7 

1 

5 

4 

Best Speed 

149,115 

148,582 

145,301 

143,828 

142,277 

Laps 

3 

7 

7 

5 

4 

2nd Best 

1:14.151 

1:16.361 

1:16.741 

1:17.060 

1:17.950 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

FAST LAP CARLOS BARCELOS 

Fast Lap 

Fast Lap 2 AVANÇADO 

Practice started at 16:29:59 

Autódromo de Tarumã 3,069 km 

25/08/2019 16:30 


